02
Welcome and Contents
Contents
DPS are the one stop source for all your photographic and large format
print requirements - from computer hardware and software through to
large format printers, RIP software, inks, media, laminators, frames and all
other print & office supplies.
In this brochure, you’ll find details of our key products for the photo and print trade. We are

Inkjet Printer
Warranty
Order Code
Normal Warranty
RRP (ex. VAT)
Half Price
Warranty Offer
(ex. VAT)
Stylus Pro 3880 ECPGRP55 £225 £112.50
Stylus Pro 4450 ECPGRP80 £499 £249.50
Stylus Pro 4880 ECPGRP80 £499 £249.50
Stylus Pro 4900 ECPGRP80 £499 £249.50
Stylus Pro 4900S ECPGRP80 £499 £249.50
Stylus Pro 7700 ECPGRP90 £675 £337.50
Stylus Pro 7890 ECPGRP90 £675 £337.50
Stylus Pro 7890S ECPGRP90 £675 £337.50
Stylus Pro 7900 ECPGRP90 £675 £337.50
Stylus Pro 7900S ECPGRP90 £675 £337.50
Stylus Pro 9700 ECPGRP125 £1,399 £699.50
Stylus Pro 9890 ECPGRP125 £1,399 £699.50
Stylus Pro 9890S ECPGRP125 £1,399 £699.50
Stylus Pro 9900 ECPGRP125 £1,399 £699.50
Stylus Pro 9900S ECPGRP125 £1,399 £699.50